
Position Phone Mobile Fax Email 

1555 Soquel Drive

Main Number (831) 462-7700

24/7 Public Safety (831) 462-7715

Emergency Room Director: Eric Conrad (831) 462-7641 (361) 944-2561 Eric.Conrad@DignityHealth.org 

Prehospital Liaison Nurse: Paul Angelo (831) 462-7642 (209) 985-5557 Paul.Angelo@DignityHealth.org

Public Information Officer: Felicity Simmons (831) 462-7252 (831) 331-9056 Felicity.Simmons@DignityHealth.org

Public Information Officer: Claire Henry (831) 462-7252 (831) 331-9056 Claire.Henry@DignityHealth.org 

2900 Chanticleer Avenue

Main Number (24/7) (831) 477-2200
(831) 421-6376 

Pager 
(831) 477-2221

SMSC-

IncidentCommand@sutterhealth.org 

Disaster Preparedness Coordinator: 

Marian Crockett
(831) 477-2280 Crockemr@PAMF.org

Chief Nurse Executive: Stephanie Kent (831) 477-2226 KentSC@SutterHealth.org

75 Nielson Street

Main Number (831) 724-4741

24/7 Emergency Room (831) 724-5613 (831) 761-5669

Recorded Trauma Phone (831) 724-5217

Chief Nurse: Dana Steffer (831) 763-6009 (254) 592-7254 Dana_Steffer@watsonvillehospital.com

Director of Facilities/Materials: Matko Vranjes (831) 763-6400 (408) 472-4734 Matko_Vranjes@watsonvillehospital.com

Director of Emergency Services: Brian Stevens (937) 286-6113 brian_stevens@watsonvillehospital.com

Prehospital Liaison Nurse: Chris Johnston (831) 763-6489 (831) 331-7108 chris_johnston@watsonvillehospital.com

Public Information Officer (831) 763-6040 wchadmin@watsonvillehospital.com

Capitola Surgery Center 

Assistant Clinical Director: Gail Hay (831) 462-2252 (831) 809-4589 (831) 462-2288 ghay@mpscllc.org 

Administrator: Melissa Sullivan (831) 462-5512 (831) 251-2526

Cypress Outpatient Surgical Center, Inc.  

1665 Dominican Way Suite 120 

Santa Cruz, CA 95065

Administrator: Lois Owens (831) 476-6943 (831) 476-1473 lowens@pmgscc.com

Manager: Vadis Lake (831) 476-6943 (909) 576-1337 (831) 476-1473 vlake@pmgscc.com 

California Hospital Association

Point of Contact (916) 443-7401 (916) 552-7596 www.calhospital.org 

Watsonville Community Hospital 
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Dominican Hospital

Santa Cruz, CA 95065                                                                                                                                                                   Bed Capacity: 223

Sutter Maternity & Surgery Center

Santa Cruz, CA 95065                                                                                                                                                                       Bed Capacity: 27

Watsonville, CA 95076                                                                                                                                                                    Bed Capacity: 106

2265 41st Avenue 

Capitola, CA 95010                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Santa Cruz Surgery Center 
3003 Paul Sweet Road 

Santa Cruz, CA 95065                                                                                                                                                                                                             
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